
Sampling Spoons, Scoops, Spatulas, and Forceps

Long handles make them a perfect option for easy collection and aseptic sampling of 
your precious samples from hard-to-reach areas
Safe for food, drug and cosmetic use
Resistant to a temperature range of -40°C to 80°C for HIPS 
& 0°C to 80°C for PS 
V-shaped spatulas are ideal for piercing plastic-lined paper bags as well as sampling of 
granulated/semi solid material 
Corrugated handles of forceps provide a secure grip
Reduces cross contamination

 Sterile Sampling Tools

Radiation Sterile
Conforming to USP Class VI, 
FDA 21 CFR
Disposable
Non-Cytotoxic 
Individually packed

Sterile Sampling Tools

155.4 mm (6’’)
149.5 mm (5.8’’)
143.5 mm (5.6’’)
129.5 mm (5.1’’)
155.4 mm (6’’)

149.5 mm (5.8’’)
143.5 mm (5.6’’)
129.5 mm (5.1’’)

200
200
200
200
10
10
10
10

1.25 ml
2.5 ml
5 ml
15 ml

1.25 ml
2.5 ml
5 ml
15 ml

922121
922122
922123
922124
922111
922112
922113
922114

Code            Capacity            Handle Length             Packing   

126.5 mm (5’’)
126.5 mm (5’’)
88 mm (3.5’’)
126.5 mm (5’’)
126.5 mm (5’’)
88 mm (3.5’’)

204 mm (8’’)
220 mm (8.6’’)

214.3 mm (8.4’’)
204 mm (8’’)

220 mm (8.6’’)
214.3 mm (8.4’’)

100
100
100
10
10
10

60 ml
125 ml
250 ml
60 ml
125 ml
250 ml

923111
923112
923113
923101
923102
923103

Code     Capacity   Handle Length    Overall Length      Packing   

152.4 mm (6’’)
152.4 mm (6’’)

76.2 mm (3’’)
76.2 mm (3’’)

100
10

15 ml
15 ml

921130
921120

Code     Capacity    Blade Length     Handle Length      Packing   

124.2 X 21.0 X 8.0 mm 1004.8”486001
Code                    Size                       Length              Packing   

Note: Overall length of all spoons is 178mm (7’’)

Note: Overall length of all spatulas is approximately 229mm (9’’)

Special features:

Individually Packed Long Handle Sampling Spoon, HIPS

Individually Packed Long Handle Sampling Scoop, HIPS

Individually Packed V-shaped Sampling Spatulas, HIPS

Individually Packed Disposable Forceps, PS

Ordering information:

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile

Sterile


